©2006 Sipex Corporation
Product Brief
SP6125 SP6126 SP6127SP6125 SP6126 SP6127SP6125 SP6126 SP6127SP6125 SP6126 SP6127
High-Voltage, Step Down Controllers in TSOT6
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS CIRCUIT
High=Of f
L1, IHLP-2525CZ
6.8uH, 60mOhm, 4.5A

� Planned support in Power Lab
� Q3 2007
Ordering Information
SP6125EK1-L  300kHz
SP6125EK1-L/TR 300kHz
SP6126EK1-L  600kHz
SP6126EK1-L/TR 600kHz
SP6127EK1-L  1.3MHz
SP6127EK1-L/TR 1.3MHz